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LOCAL GOVERNMENT EXTRAORDINARY ELECTION

NOTICE OF RESULTS

City of South Perth

The result of the extraordinary election conducted as a postal vote on Friday, 3 March 2023 is as follows:

Ward

Como Ward

Position

1 Councillor

Candidates

GLEESON, Bill
WARLAND, Nick
DAVID, Bronwyn

ASHWORTH, Ken
Total Valid Votes
Informal Ballot Papers

Votes Term to Expire

119
959
490
469
2,037
12

21 October 2023

Nicholas WARLAND is elected as Councillor for the Como Ward and will hold office until 21 October 2023.

Fiona BENTLEY
RETURNING OFFICER
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