LOCAL GOVERNMENT EXTRAORDINARY ELECTION NOTICE OF RESULTS City of South Perth

City of South Perth

The result of the extraordinary election conducted as a postal vote on Friday, 3 March 2023 is as follows:

Ward	Position	Candidates	Votes	Term to Expire
Como Ward	1 Councillor	GLEESON, Bill	119	
		WARLAND, Nick	959	21 October 2023
		DAVID, Bronwyn	490	
		ASHWORTH, Ken	469	
		Total Valid Votes	2,037	
		Informal Ballot Papers	12	

Nicholas WARLAND is elected as Councillor for the Como Ward and will hold office until 21 October 2023.

Fiona BENTLEY RETURNING OFFICER



WESTERN AUSTRALIAN Electoral Commission